HPT605
1
HPT 605
Submersible Sewage/Waste Water
Level Transducer
Applications
· Irrigation Equipment
·Wastewater treatment and biogas production

ground
4
How to Order
1.Range Selection Table:
Kindly according to your application select suitable range code , Example: code 19 = 5 .
Unit of measure select on the Part Number Selection Table . Example: Code H=mH2O , that’s 5m H2O
2.Part Number Selection Table:
01 0~1.0 02 0~1.1 03 0~1.2 04 0~1.3 05 0~1.4 06 0~1.5 07 0~1.6 08 0~1.7
09 0~1.8 10 0~1.9 11 0~2 12 0~2.1 13 0~2.2 14 0~2.3 15 0~2.4 16 0~2.5 17 0~3
18 0~4 19 0~5 20 0~6 21 0~7 22 0~8 23 0~10 24 0~12 25 0~15 26 0~16
27 0~20 28 0~25 29 0~30 30 0~35 31 0~40 32 0~50 33 0~60 34 0~80 35 0~100
36 0~150 37 0~200 X By Customized
605
Selection Type
19 H G E5 S11 W N 1 002
Range Range reference to range selection
table code
Pressure &
Level Units
H=m H2O(Min: 1 mH2O; Max:200 mH2O )
B=bar(Min: 0.1 bar Max: 20 bar)
P=Psi(Min:1.5Psi; Max:300Psi)
K=KPa(Min:10 KPa; Max: 2000KPa)
I=inWC(Min: 40 inWC; Max: 8000 inWC )
MB=mbar(Min: 100 mbar Max: 20000 mbar)
Pressure type G=Gauge/Relative pressure type (universal)
A=Absolute pressure (customized)
Signal Output
E5=4-20 mA(2 wires) E6=0-5 V(3 wires) E7=0-10 V(3 wires)
E21=0.5-4.5 V non-ratiometric (default, 3 wires)
E8=0.5-4.5 V ratiometric (by customized, 3 wires)
E11=RS485(MODBUS)
E16=SDI-12 E0=1-5 V (3 wires)
X= By customized
Power Supply
S6=5 V DC S5=12 V DC
S11=7-30 V DC S12=8-30 V DC S42=3.5-36 V DC
S43=13-30 V DC X= By customized
Measuring
Medium W=Normally Water S=Sewage/Waste water C=Strongly corrosive wastewater
Others Function
(Optional)
N= Standard Type
TAP=Titanium alloy process material
ELP=With external surge and lightning protection box/device
X=by customized
Accuracy 1=0.5%F.S(Typical) 2=0.25%F.S(by customized)
Cable length 001= Cable 1m 002= Cable 2m 003= Cable 3m X= By customized
5
Accessories
(Notes: Please purchase separately. For the price of accessories, please contact our sales.)
Description Order number
Liquid level display control device
With all kinds of liquid level sensor, measurement according to liquid level, and
according to the setting of the container structure and size and the density of
liquid, calculation, display liquid volume or quality.
0008
Locking flange
For locking cables, made of aluminum alloy 0029
IP68 rated deep water level cable extender
Mainly used to extend the cable of deep water level transmitter. Users
can rewire it locally. It can work continuously for more than 10 years 500